Heavy Duty
Ball Screw
Linear Actuators
Heavy Duty
Ball Screw
Linear Actuators
• Thrust From 2,000 to 25,000 lbf
• Heavy Wall Steel Construction

Sold & Serviced By:
•Web www.edriveactuators.com •Email info@edriveactuators.com •120 Vanderbilt Avenue •West Hartford, CT  06110
For Application Support
Call us Today at
800-878-1157
Fax: 860-953-04964
Heavy Duty Actuator
Tel: 860-953-0588
800-878-1157
Model Thrust Thrust Linear Travel Frame Lead(2) Ball Ball Torque @ Dynamic Dynamic Motor/ (3) Unit Unit
Number Load Load Velocity Length(1) Size Screw Screw Ball Screw Capacity Capacity Gearhead Weight Weight
Rated Max. Max. Max. Diameter Speed Max. per per Frame "U" Motor "L" Motor
Max. million million Supported Mount Mount
revs inches Max.
(lbf) (lbf) (in/s) (in) (in) (mm) (mm) (RPM) (in-lb) (lbf) (lbf) (in) (lb) (lb)
HD302-06 2,000 4,000 23.0 6 3 10 25 3,500 140 6,490 4,760 4.25 37 30
HD302-12 2,000 4,000 23.0 12 3 10 25 3,500 140 6,490 4,760 4.25 45 38
HD302-18 2,000 4,000 23.0 18 3 10 25 3,500 140 6,490 4,760 4.25 53 46
HD302-24 2,000 4,000 23.0 24 3 10 25 3,500 140 6,490 4,760 4.25 61 54
HD302-30 2,000 4,000 23.0 30 3 10 25 3,500 140 6,490 4,760 4.25 69 62
HD302-36 2,000 4,000 20.3 36 3 10 25 3,100 140 6,490 4,760 4.25 77 70
HD304-06 4,000 8,000 23.0 6 3 10 25 3,500 278 6,490 4,760 4.25 37 30
HD304-12 4,000 8,000 23.0 12 3 10 25 3,500 278 6,490 4,760 4.25 45 38
HD304-18 4,000 8,000 23.0 18 3 10 25 3,500 278 6,490 4,760 4.25 53 46
HD304-24 4,000 8,000 23.0 24 3 10 25 3,500 278 6,490 4,760 4.25 61 54
HD304-30 4,000 8,000 23.0 30 3 10 25 3,500 278 6,490 4,760 4.25 69 62
HD304-36 4,000 8,000 20.3 36 3 10 25 3,100 278 6,490 4,760 4.25 77 70
HD404-06 4,000 8,000 18.0 6 4 10 32 2,750 278 14,580 10,690 5.75 76 62
HD404-12 4,000 8,000 18.0 12 4 10 32 2,750 278 14,580 10,690 5.75 89 75
HD404-18 4,000 8,000 18.0 18 4 10 32 2,750 278 14,580 10,690 5.75 103 89
HD404-24 4,000 8,000 18.0 24 4 10 32 2,750 278 14,580 10,690 5.75 116 102
HD404-30 4,000 8,000 18.0 30 4 10 32 2,750 278 14,580 10,690 5.75 130 116
HD404-36 4,000 8,000 18.0 36 4 10 32 2,750 278 14,580 10,690 5.75 143 129
HD404-42 4,000 8,000 18.0 42 4 10 32 2,750 278 14,580 10,690 5.75 157 143
HD406-06 6,000 12,000 18.0 6 4 10 32 2,750 417 14,580 10,690 5.75 76 62
HD406-12 6,000 12,000 18.0 12 4 10 32 2,750 417 14,580 10,690 5.75 89 75
HD406-18 6,000 12,000 18.0 18 4 10 32 2,750 417 14,580 10,690 5.75 103 89
HD406-24 6,000 12,000 18.0 24 4 10 32 2,750 417 14,580 10,690 5.75 116 102
HD406-30 6,000 12,000 18.0 30 4 10 32 2,750 417 14,580 10,690 5.75 130 116
HD406-36 6,000 12,000 18.0 36 4 10 32 2,750 417 14,580 10,690 5.75 143 129
HD406-42 6,000 12,000 18.0 42 4 10 32 2,750 417 14,580 10,690 5.75 157 143
HD508-06 8,000 15,000 14.0 6 5 12 50 1,780 668 31,250 24,340 8 175 125
HD508-12 8,000 15,000 14.0 12 5 12 50 1,780 668 31,250 24,340 8 195 145
HD508-18 8,000 15,000 14.0 18 5 12 50 1,780 668 31,250 24,340 8 216 166
HD508-24 8,000 15,000 14.0 24 5 12 50 1,780 668 31,250 24,340 8 236 186
HD508-30 8,000 15,000 14.0 30 5 12 50 1,780 668 31,250 24,340 8 257 207
HD508-36 8,000 15,000 14.0 36 5 12 50 1,780 668 31,250 24,340 8 277 227
HD508-42 8,000 15,000 14.0 42 5 12 50 1,780 668 31,250 24,340 8 298 248
HD508-48 8,000 15,000 14.0 48 5 12 50 1,780 668 31,250 24,340 8 318 268
HD516-06 16,000 30,000 14.0 6 5 12 50 1,780 1,337 31,250 24,340 8 175 125
HD516-12 16,000 30,000 14.0 12 5 12 50 1,780 1,337 31,250 24,340 8 195 145
HD516-18 16,000 30,000 14.0 18 5 12 50 1,780 1,337 31,250 24,340 8 216 166
HD516-24 16,000 30,000 14.0 24 5 12 50 1,780 1,337 31,250 24,340 8 236 186
HD516-30 16,000 30,000 14.0 30 5 12 50 1,780 1,337 31,250 24,340 8 257 207
HD516-36 16,000 30,000 14.0 36 5 12 50 1,780 1,337 31,250 24,340 8 277 227
HD516-42 16,000 30,000 14.0 42 5 12 50 1,780 1,337 31,250 24,340 8 298 248
HD516-48 16,000 30,000 14.0 48 5 12 50 1,780 1,337 31,250 24,340 8 318 268
HD618-06 18,000 30,000 9.8 6 6 12 63 1,450 1,500 35,750 27,840 8 240 185
HD618-12 18,000 30,000 9.8 12 6 12 63 1,450 1,500 35,750 27,840 8 273 218
HD618-18 18,000 30,000 9.8 18 6 12 63 1,450 1,500 35,750 27,840 8 306 251
HD618-24 18,000 30,000 9.8 24 6 12 63 1,450 1,500 35,750 27,840 8 339 284
HD618-30 18,000 30,000 9.8 30 6 12 63 1,450 1,500 35,750 27,840 8 372 317
HD618-36 18,000 30,000 9.8 36 6 12 63 1,450 1,500 35,750 27,840 8 405 350
HD618-42 18,000 30,000 9.8 42 6 12 63 1,450 1,500 35,750 27,840 8 438 383
HD618-48 18,000 30,000 9.8 48 6 12 63 1,450 1,500 35,750 27,840 8 471 416
HD625-06 25,000 40,000 14.4 6 6 20 80 1,100 3,481 52,150 48,160 8 247 191
HD625-12 25,000 40,000 14.4 12 6 20 80 1,100 3,481 52,150 48,160 8 280 224
HD625-18 25,000 40,000 14.4 18 6 20 80 1,100 3,481 52,150 48,160 8 313 257
HD625-24 25,000 40,000 14.4 24 6 20 80 1,100 3,481 52,150 48,160 8 346 290
HD625-30 25,000 40,000 14.4 30 6 20 80 1,100 3,481 52,150 48,160 8 379 323
HD625-36 25,000 40,000 14.4 36 6 20 80 1,100 3,481 52,150 48,160 8 412 356
HD625-42 25,000 40,000 14.4 42 6 20 80 1,100 3,481 52,150 48,160 8 445 389
HD625-48 25,000 40,000 14.4 48 6 20 80 1,100 3,481 52,150 48,160 8 478 422
(1) Intermediate lengths are available; Longer lengths possible.
(2) Standard lead accuracy is .002 in/ft; Optional lead accuracy is .0005 in/ft.
Standard backlash is .003 in maximum; Optional zero backlash is also available.
(3) Motor adapter plates are available for larger motor frames.